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CadetGradName ParentName Phone Email

Michelle Michael & Nancy Alderson 314-725-7071 ald7611@swbell.net

Chris Lawrence & Marilyn Ballard 636-463-1722 LMBallard1@gmail.com

David Rick & Kim Bierbrauer 618-624-8053 kbierbrauer@charter.net

Amos Jill & Riley Bock 573-748-2494 hrbock@sbcglobal.net

Chris John & Mary (Doey) Boldt 314-962-6844 john@boldtbrothers.com

Andrew Craige & Louann Boyd 636-230-6224 louannboyd@yahoo.com

Shawn Edward & Alicia Brands 636-458-1177 alicia_bra@msn.com

Jay Bo & Judy Broemmel 618-993-8765 jahb@neondsl.com

Brandon Kathy Burns 636-230-7993 kathyburns_3@yahoo.com

Kelly Patrick & Dawn Cassidy 636-278-1978 dawncassidy@charter.net

Kirk Ron & Linda Chitwood 636-394-5216 rlchitwood@aol.com

Brian Brian & Trish Cobbs 636-329-8051 bkcobbs@hotmail.com

Morgan Timothy & Abigail Cole 314-961-2556 acole@kennedycatholic.net

Michael Michael & Sarah Collins beacon6@sbcglobal.net

Kevin Michael & Sarah Collins 314-993-8755 beacon6@sbcglobal.net

Patrick Michael & Sarah Collins beacon6@sbcglobal.net

Jacob Greg & Nancy Cook 618-457-2927 cookport@onemain.com

Will Phillip & Michiko Eberle 618-457-0574 preberle@gmail.com

Mike Joan Edleson

Brenda Joan Edleson 314-487-0308 joan@afftonchamber.com

John Mark & Deborah Eischer 314-487-5975 mark.eischer@lhm.org

Tirzah Gay Eskew 314-368-5471 geskew19@yahoo.com

Mike Joe & Leslie Farinelli jaf9341@hotmail.com

Alex Joe & Leslie Farinelli 618-993-6364 jaf9341@hotmail.com

Erin Joe & Leslie Farinelli jaf9341@hotmail.com

Daniel Dennis & Allegra Firestone 636-256-7185 dnsfire89@aol.com

Sean Patrick & Lorraine Flachs 636-530-7857 patrick.flachs@huschblackwell.com

Thomas Tim & Carolyn Fowler 573-624-6156 tlcfowler@sbcglobal.net

Joseph Mike & Virginia Geiger 217-525-3756 geiger.m@sbcglobal.net

Charles Geoffrey & Jill Gerber 314-664-0571 jlgerber@sbcglobal.net

Bradley John & Jeanette Golden 217-429-7211 jgg829@aol.com

Timothy Joe & Rhonda Guilliams 636-220-6864 joe_guilliams@hotmail.com

Jeffrey Neil & Susan Nolen 618-841-8634 snolen@djklink.net

Rahul Satya & Mona Harpalani 618-351-8812 satya@engr.siu.edu

William Bill & Susan Harryman 618-942-8625 sharryman@hotmail.com

Patrick James & Patricia Heeter 573-441-8541 jpheeter@bessi.net

Steven David & Ruth Hemmann 314-822-8540 dhemmann@sbcglobal.net 

Jacob Bill & Lisa Henry 217-899-2928 dogsdrool@aol.com

Roberto Charles & Fae Jones 217-223-1948 caj4fae@comcast.net

Adam Karen Hilkenkamp 636-305-7757

Curtis Randy & Patty Hoffman 618-859-5801 hoffman.11@hotmail.com

Larry Biesel William Hoppe 573-431-0329

William William Hoppe

David Kent & Betty Howald 573-775-2352 khowald@misn.com

John Mike & Kathy Hughes 314-846-6347 mhughes488@earthlink.net

Matthew Rick & Lisa Hundelt 636-947-7962 rlmmm@sbcglobal.net

Tate Wayne & Kathy Husemann 618-622-2935 husemann.w@charter.net

Amelia Frank Janoski 314-961-3811 fjanoski@lewisrice.com

Jack John & Joann Johannes 573-794-8223 jjohannes@hughes.net 

Neil Keith & Chris Kanneberg 573-651-4120 chriskberg@msn.com

Austin Danny & Jobi Keeton 618-667-1186 mach63@sbcglobal.net

Michael Kevin & Mary Kohne 314-302-4291 marybelle3153@aol.com

Dan Larry & Linda Krumrey 636-537-0340 dkbkrumrey@charter.net

Rachel Nathan & Mary Larson 636-947-8347 mclarson1@att.net

Diane Kurt & Jan Leimbach 217-228-9457 dmltruk@adams.net

Justin John & Judy Liesen 217-224-2763 john.liesen@comcast.net
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Benjamin Thomas & Linda Little 217-428-7958 zabhmom@comcast.net

Kevin John & Coleen Lucas 618-628-1668 jluke88@aol.com

Megan Douglass & Nanette Luhrsen 618-622-3657 dnluhrsen@charter.net

Robbie Alan & Annette Mandel 314-367-9999 dsmm001@aol.com

Charity Cheryl Masaitis 660-284-6437 gregory_masaitis@yahoo.com

Robert Charles & Karen Massie 618-397-4188 cmassie@juno.com

Stephen Roger & Carla May 636-532-0981 ki92150@aol.com

George Mike & Marge McCullough 618-263-3981 mike@mccullough.cc

Robert Mike & Marge McCullough

Erin Mike & Jeri Neumann 636-717-0055 mneumann02@charter.net

Jason Mark & Kerri Newell 573-308-1555 newell5@fidnet.com

Jeffrey Dan & Lynn Nichols 314-487-3112 lynnnichols3231@sbcglobal.net

Sarath Krishna & Chandra Rednam 314-993-0964 crednam@aol.com

Cody Kim Reeb 314-921-5474 beerbackwards@att.net

Bryan Keith & Tracey Robbins 618-624-0655 aspenranch99@yahoo.com

Matthew Chuck & LeAnn Roehm 618-694-4243 roehm1@midwest.net

Christopher Chris & Vickie Rojewski 314-487-7866 rojo@mailbug.com

Joseph Joe & Pam Sanfilippo 314-385-2714 jsanfilippo9@aol.com

9 Rick & Jean Schemel 573-547-7510 rick@schemelcompanies.com

Michael David & Dana Sheahan 573-446-1110 david.sheahen@gmail.com

Colin Susan Smith 314-210-4422 paddyo1993@aol.com

Alan Donald & Kathy Spadone 636-600-1106 spadonek@charter.net

Ben Linda King 573-769-2400 ldking61@hotmail.com

Ben Mark & Jodell Speckhart 573-393-2010 mspeckha@harris.com

Jacob Derrick & Dawn Standley 573-348-0075 dawnstandley@msn.com

Timothy Jim & Paula Thomas 314-846-3213 jthomas@post-dispatch.com

Jonathan Jim & Paula Thomas 314-846-3213 jthomas@post-dispatch.com

Chad Royce & Flora Vessell 314-241-1231 vmpc@starband.net

Robert Robert & Mary Vietor 636-379-8188 skeekoe@charter.net

Kyle Rhonda Volle 618-841-1567 rhondavolle@gmail.com

Raymond Ray & Ann Wagner 636-230-9020 rwagner@erac.com

Joseph Conrad & Jodie Fusz Rugart 314-799-3506 jfrugart@comcast.net

Joshua Richard & Mary Ann Wiley 217-546-3443 coyote0153@aol.com

Clinton Steve & Becky Wing 314-965-5405 sswb52@charter.net

Rachal Mark & Eleanor Yanker 314-849-1254 eyanker@juno.com

Adrian Chip & Peggy Zdazinsky 314-863-8202 zdazinskystl@hotmail.com


